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41.MEDNARODNI PLAVALNI MITING MESTA LJUBLJANE
Ljubljana, 21. - 22.5.2016

17. disciplina/event Ž/W, 400m Prosto/Free 13 let in starejši/AG and older
21.5.2016 - 17:50
Rekord  Zenske A 4:16.59 KLINAR Anja 1.1.2010
Rekord  Zenske B 4:18.43 SAGMEISTER Mojca 21.5.2011
Rekord  Zenske C 4:31.50 HANCMAN Mojca SLO Ljubljana 23.5.2015

Točk: FINA 2015

Rojen Klub Rezultat Točke

A

1. PETEK Medea 1999 PD Maribor 4:48.66 563
50m: 31.94 31.94 150m: 1:44.99 36.83 250m: 2:59.26 37.02 350m: 4:13.28 36.98

100m: 1:08.16 36.22 200m: 2:22.24 37.25 300m: 3:36.30 37.04 400m: 4:48.66 35.38

B

1. NAGY Vivien 2000 Schwimmunion Modling 4:28.98 695
50m: 31.22 31.22 150m: 1:39.50 34.28 250m: 2:48.16 34.22 350m: 3:56.20 33.96

100m: 1:05.22 34.00 200m: 2:13.94 34.44 300m: 3:22.24 34.08 400m: 4:28.98 32.78

2. GIROTTI Giada 2001 Nuoto Club Azzurra 1991 Bologn 4:33.31 663
50m: 31.52 31.52 150m: 1:40.42 34.69 250m: 2:49.80 34.54 350m: 3:59.45 34.78

100m: 1:05.73 34.21 200m: 2:15.26 34.84 300m: 3:24.67 34.87 400m: 4:33.31 33.86

3. ZARDI Margherita 2000 Nuoto Club Azzurra 1991 Bologn 4:49.89 555
50m: 32.56 32.56 150m: 1:45.29 36.91 250m: 3:00.61 37.65 350m: 4:14.91 36.66

100m: 1:08.38 35.82 200m: 2:22.96 37.67 300m: 3:38.25 37.64 400m: 4:49.89 34.98

4. POVŠIČ VESEL Pia 2001 PK Ljubljana 4:50.89 550
50m: 34.06 34.06 150m: 1:47.66 36.97 250m: 3:01.61 36.70 350m: 4:15.29 36.76

100m: 1:10.69 36.63 200m: 2:24.91 37.25 300m: 3:38.53 36.92 400m: 4:50.89 35.60

5. BETTINI Giorgia 2000 Nuoto Club Azzurra 1991 Bologn 5:05.03 477
50m: 34.81 34.81 150m: 1:51.70 38.34 250m: 3:10.09 39.02 350m: 4:28.26 38.77

100m: 1:13.36 38.55 200m: 2:31.07 39.37 300m: 3:49.49 39.40 400m: 5:05.03 36.77

C

1. GAVAZZONI Gaia 2002 A.S.D. President Bologna 4:42.58 600
50m: 32.54 32.54 150m: 1:43.57 35.80 250m: 2:56.01 36.33 350m: 4:07.62 35.95

100m: 1:07.77 35.23 200m: 2:19.68 36.11 300m: 3:31.67 35.66 400m: 4:42.58 34.96

2. MARCOTTI Anna 2003 Gymnasium Pordenone 4:48.90 561
50m: 32.67 32.67 150m: 1:45.53 36.75 250m: 2:59.23 36.91 350m: 4:13.23 37.07

100m: 1:08.78 36.11 200m: 2:22.32 36.79 300m: 3:36.16 36.93 400m: 4:48.90 35.67

3. MATKOVIČ Antea Maris 2002 PK Olimpija 4:49.61 557
50m: 33.23 33.23 150m: 1:45.91 36.80 250m: 3:00.01 37.15 350m: 4:14.10 36.84

100m: 1:09.11 35.88 200m: 2:22.86 36.95 300m: 3:37.26 37.25 400m: 4:49.61 35.51

4. KASTIGAR Ana 2003 PK Ribnica 4:50.59 551
50m: 33.40 33.40 150m: 1:46.69 36.60 250m: 3:00.77 36.80 350m: 4:15.10 36.99

100m: 1:10.09 36.69 200m: 2:23.97 37.28 300m: 3:38.11 37.34 400m: 4:50.59 35.49

5. PŠENIČNIK Tiara 2003 PK Ljubljana 4:55.23 526
50m: 33.29 33.29 150m: 1:47.94 37.68 250m: 3:03.47 38.33 350m: 4:18.64 36.99

100m: 1:10.26 36.97 200m: 2:25.14 37.20 300m: 3:41.65 38.18 400m: 4:55.23 36.59

6. ILAR Ula 2003 PK Ljubljana 4:59.71 503
50m: 33.29 33.29 150m: 1:47.74 38.02 250m: 3:04.70 38.74 350m: 4:22.45 38.52

100m: 1:09.72 36.43 200m: 2:25.96 38.22 300m: 3:43.93 39.23 400m: 4:59.71 37.26
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7. VRANEŠEVIČ Ana 2002 PD Maribor 5:06.12 472
50m: 32.94 32.94 150m: 1:48.72 38.52 250m: 3:08.07 39.17 350m: 4:28.08 39.65

100m: 1:10.20 37.26 200m: 2:28.90 40.18 300m: 3:48.43 40.36 400m: 5:06.12 38.04

8. KAŠMAN Neja 2003 PD Maribor 5:10.50 452
50m: 35.17 35.17 150m: 1:55.32 40.83 250m: 3:15.44 40.00 350m: 4:33.93 39.24

100m: 1:14.49 39.32 200m: 2:35.44 40.12 300m: 3:54.69 39.25 400m: 5:10.50 36.57

9. PIŠEK Eva 2002 PK Ljubljana 5:11.70 447
50m: 35.54 35.54 150m: 1:53.92 39.46 250m: 3:13.99 40.06 350m: 4:33.48 39.89

100m: 1:14.46 38.92 200m: 2:33.93 40.01 300m: 3:53.59 39.60 400m: 5:11.70 38.22

10. MELE Ana 2003 PK Ljubljana 5:14.93 433
50m: 33.89 33.89 150m: 1:51.27 39.21 250m: 3:12.29 40.53 350m: 4:34.45 41.23

100m: 1:12.06 38.17 200m: 2:31.76 40.49 300m: 3:53.22 40.93 400m: 5:14.93 40.48

11. ŠRIBAR Jerneja 2002 PK Celulozar 5:15.22 432
50m: 35.13 35.13 150m: 1:56.24 40.59 250m: 3:18.27 41.18 350m: 4:38.44 39.46

100m: 1:15.65 40.52 200m: 2:37.09 40.85 300m: 3:58.98 40.71 400m: 5:15.22 36.78

12. EVANGELISTI Monica 2002 A.S.D. President Bologna 5:25.43 392
50m: 36.68 36.68 150m: 1:59.38 41.58 250m: 3:23.67 41.77 350m: 4:46.53 40.98

100m: 1:17.80 41.12 200m: 2:41.90 42.52 300m: 4:05.55 41.88 400m: 5:25.43 38.90

EXH DECORATO Martina 2004 Rari Nantes Trieste 5:37.24 353
50m: 38.16 38.16 150m: 2:04.18 43.70 250m: 3:29.41 42.98 350m: 4:56.17 42.72

100m: 1:20.48 42.32 200m: 2:46.43 42.25 300m: 4:13.45 44.04 400m: 5:37.24 41.07
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